

Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545278MR

| type Distributor(s | Tariff type | Offer type | Release date |
|--------------------|----------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| tricity Endeavour | Time of use with controlled load | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |
| | | | |

Electricity offer

| Contract term | No contract term |
|-------------------------|--|
| Contract expiry details | Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. |
| Bill frequency | Flexible billing options |

Electricity pricing information

| 1 Jul to 30 Jun | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | | |
|-------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Peak 1pm-8pm | Monday to Friday AEST | | | | | |
| All usage | | 36.00 cents per kWh | | 39.60 cents per kWh | | |
| Off Peak All ot | her times. | | | | | |
| All usage | | 16.00 cents per kWh | | 17.60 cents per kWh | | |
| Shoulder 7am- | 1pm and 8pm-10pm Mor | nday to Friday, 7am-10pm o | n Weekends AEST | | | |
| All usage | | 29.50 cents per kWh | | 32.45 cents per kWh | | |
| Daily supply ch | large | 95.00 cents per day | | 104.50 cents per day | | |
| Controlled load | d | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | | |
| Controlled Loa | d 1 Generally available | for limited hours between 1 | 0pm and 7am | | | |
| All usage | Il usage 10.39 c | | | 11.429 cents per kWh | | |
| Daily supply ch | aily supply charge 5.50 cents per da | | | 6.05 cents per day | | |
| Controlled Loa | d 2 Generally available | for restricted periods not ex | ceeding 17 hours | | | |
| All usage | | 13.84 cents per kWh | | 15.224 cents per kWh | | |
| Daily supply ch | - | 5.50 cents per day | | 6.05 cents per day | | |
| | | lies for supplying electricity is the unit of measurement f | | g period, regardless of how much electricity you use. | | |
| Conditional dis | scounts | | | | | |
| Pay on Time™ | | The 10% discount wi charges listed above | | hen the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer | | |
| Price changes | | | | | | |
| Are these price | es fixed? | No | No | | | |
| | our tariffs or POTD as set tive date of the variation | | tions by notice to you. Notice will be give | n as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may be | | |
| Electricity key | contract features | | | | | |
| Cooling off period 10 business days | | | | | | |
| Eligibility crite | ria | New customer sign-u | p | | | |
| Meter type | | Smart meter, Smart | meter (no communications), Basic mete | r, Basic meter | | |
| Fees | | | | | | |
| Reconnection | fee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Reconnection fee (G | ixed rate - \$41.25 econnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request | | | |
| Disconnection | fee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Disconnection fee (G | GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request | | | |
| Additional fee i | information | For more information | n on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw | | | |
| Solar feed-in ta | ariff options | | | | | |
| Red Energy FIT (cents per kWh | - GST included if any exported) | 11.10 | | | | |
| GreenPower option | Charge type | Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage | Description | | | |
| 100% | Amount per unit of usage | \$0.0583 (inc. GST) | Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower information. | for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more | | |
| Incentives | | | | | | |
| Red Energy Rev | wards™ | receive one Red Ene | | n see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum m.au/terms-and-conditions/ | | |
| Electricity offe | r terms and conditions | 2 | | | | |
| For full terms a | and conditions applicabl | | tps://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandco or a smart meter or at least quarterly if b | nditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which asic or manually read. | | |
| | 3. · · · · · · · · · · | <u> </u> | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |

Contact details and more information

| Retailer | Phone number | Retailer's website |
|------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Red Energy | 13 18 06 | http://www.redenergy.com.au/ |

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545281MR

| el type Distr | ributor(s) T | ariff type | Offer type | Release date |
|---------------|--------------|---------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| ctricity Ende | eavour T | ime of use with controlled load | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |
| | 7 1 | | | |

Electricity offer

| Contract term | o contract term | |
|-------------------------|--|--|
| Contract expiry details | four contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. | |
| Bill frequency | lexible billing options | |

Electricity pricing information

| 1 Jul to 30 Jun Peak 1pm-8pm Monday to Friday AEST | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| | Monday to Friday AEST | | | | |
| All usage | | 36.00 cents per kV | Wh | 39.60 cents per kWh | |
| Off Peak All ot | ier times. | 10.00 | | 17.00 | |
| All usage | 10 10 11 | 16.00 cents per kV | | 17.60 cents per kWh | |
| | .pm and 8pm-10pm Mor | nday to Friday, 7am-10pm | | 22.45 | |
| All usage | | 29.50 cents per kV | | 32.45 cents per kWh | |
| Daily supply ch | 5 | 95.00 cents per da | ау | 104.50 cents per day | |
| Controlled load | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | |
| Controlled Load 2 Generally available for res | | | <u> </u> | | |
| 5 | | 13.84 cents per kV | | 15.224 cents per kWh | |
| | | 5.50 cents per day | | 6.05 cents per day a day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. | |
| Conditional dis | is for kilowatt hour and | is the unit of measuremer | nt for your electricity usage | | |
| Pay on Time™ | | The 10% discount charges listed abo | | billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer | |
| Price changes | | | | | |
| Are these price | s fixed? | No | No | | |
| | ur tariffs or POTD as set ve date of the variation | | nditions by notice to you. No | ptice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may | |
| Electricity key | contract features | | | | |
| Cooling off peri | od | 10 business days | | | |
| Eligibility criter | ia | New customer sign | n-up | | |
| Meter type | | Smart meter, Sma | art meter (no communicatio | ons), Basic meter, Basic meter | |
| Fees | | | | | |
| Reconnection f | 20 | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Reconnection fee | 5 (GST incl) generally applies | s for any move-in request | |
| Disconnection | fee | | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request | | |
| Additional fee i | nformation | For more informat | or more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw | | |
| Solar feed-in ta | riff options | | | | |
| Red Energy FIT (cents per kWh | - GST included if any exported) | 11.10 | | | |
| Green P ower option | Charge type | Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage | Description | | |
| 100% | Amount per unit of usage | \$0.0583 (inc. GST) | Red Energy offers 100 information. | 0% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for mor | |
| ncentives | | | | | |
| Red Energy Rev | ards™ | receive one Red E | nergy Rewards Book on tran | more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers wi isferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximu ww.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ | |
| Electricity offe | terms and conditions | | · | | |
| | | e to this offer, please visit | https://www.redenergy.com | n.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in whi | |

Contact details and more information

| Retailer | Phone number | Retailer's website |
|------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Red Energy | 13 18 06 | http://www.redenergy.com.au/ |

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545284MR

| el type Distr | ributor(s) T | ariff type | Offer type | Release date |
|---------------|--------------|---------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| ctricity Ende | eavour T | ime of use with controlled load | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |
| | 7 1 | | | |

Electricity offer

| Contract term | o contract term | |
|-------------------------|---|--|
| Contract expiry details | our contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. | |
| Bill frequency | exible billing options | |

Electricity pricing information

| 1 Jul to 30 Jun Peak 1pm-8pm Monday to Friday AEST | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | |
|---|---|--|---|---|--|
| All usage | Monday to Friday AESI | 36.00 cents per kV | Ab | 39.60 cents per kWh | |
| off Peak All oth | er times | Solution Centrs per Ki | VII | 39.60 Cents per kwi | |
| All usage | ler diffesi | 16.00 cents per kV | Nh | 17.60 cents per kWh | |
| 5 | pm and 8pm-10pm Mor | nday to Friday, 7am-10pm | | | |
| All usage | pin and opin Topin Hor | 29.50 cents per kV | | 32.45 cents per kWh | |
| Daily supply cha | arge | 95.00 cents per da | | 104.50 cents per day | |
| Controlled load | 5 | Price (exc. GST) | , y | Price (inc. GST) | |
| | | for limited hours between | 10pm and 7am | | |
| All usage | | 10.39 cents per kV | | 11.429 cents per kWh | |
| - | | 5.50 cents per day | | 6.05 cents per day | |
| | ls for kilowatt hour and | | ty to your property for each nt for your electricity usage. | day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. | |
| ay on Time™ | counts | The 10% discount charges listed abo | | billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer | |
| Price changes | | | | | |
| Are these price | s fixed? | No | No | | |
| | ur tariffs or POTD as set ve date of the variation | | nditions by notice to you. No | tice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may | |
| Electricity key | contract features | | | | |
| Cooling off peri | bd | 10 business days | | | |
| Eligibility criteria New customer sign-up | | n-up | | | |
| 4eter type | | Smart meter, Sma | irt meter (no communicatio | ns), Basic meter, Basic meter | |
| ees | | | | | |
| Reconnection f | ee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Reconnection fee | 5 (GST incl) generally applies | for any move-in request | |
| Disconnection 1 | ee | | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request | | |
| Additional fee ii | nformation | For more informat | For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw | | |
| Solar feed-in ta | riff options | | | | |
| cents per kWh | - GST included if any exported) | 11.10 | | | |
| GreenPower option | Charge type | Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage | Description | | |
| 100% | Amount per unit of usage | \$0.0583 (inc. GST) | Red Energy offers 100 information. | 0% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for mo | |
| ncentives | | | | | |
| Red Energy Rew | ards™ | receive one Red E | nergy Rewards Book on tran | nore information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers wi sferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximu wv.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ | |
| ectricity offer | terms and conditions | | · | | |
| or full terms a | nd conditions applicable | | | .au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in wh ast quarterly if basic or manually read. | |

Contact details and more information

| Retailer | Phone number | Retailer's website |
|------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Red Energy | 13 18 06 | http://www.redenergy.com.au/ |

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545287MR

| Customer type | Fuel type | Distributor(s) | Tariff type | Offer type | Release date |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------|-------------|--------------|--------------|
| Residential | Electricity | Endeavour | Time of use | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |
| Electricity offer | | | | | |

| Contract term | No contract term | | | |
|-------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| Contract expiry details | Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. | | | |
| Sill frequency | lexible billing options | | | |

Electricity pricing information

| 1 Jul to 30 Jun | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | | | |
|---------------------------------|--|---|---|---|---|--|--|
| Peak 1pm-8pm | n Monday to Friday AEST | | | | | | |
| All usage | | 36.00 cents per kW | h | 39.60 cents per kWh | | | |
| Off Peak All other times. | | | | | | | |
| All usage | | 16.00 cents per kW | h | 17.60 cents per kWh | | | |
| Shoulder 7am | 1pm and 8pm-10pm Mo | nday to Friday, 7am-10pm | on Weekends AEST | | | | |
| All usage | | 29.50 cents per kW | h | 32.45 cents per kWh | | | |
| Daily supply cl | | 95.00 cents per da | , | 104.50 cents per day | | | |
| Daily supply ch | harge: a charge that app | lies for supplying electricit is the unit of measurement | y to your property for each | h day of the billing period, regardless of ho | w much electricity you use. | | |
| Conditional di | | is the unit of measurement | tion your electricity usage | 5. | | | |
| Pay on Time™ | | | The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above. | | | | |
| Price changes | | | | | | | |
| Are these pric | es fixed? | No | No | | | | |
| | our tariffs or POTD as set tive date of the variation | | ditions by notice to you. N | otice will be given as soon as practicable l | but, not later than your next bill (which may b | | |
| Electricity key | contract features | | | | | | |
| Cooling off per | riod | 10 business days | | | | | |
| Eligibility crite | eria | New customer sign | -up | | | | |
| Meter type | | Smart meter, Smar | rt meter (no communicati | ons), Basic meter, Basic meter | | | |
| Fees | | | | | | | |
| Reconnection fee | | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Reconnection fee (| Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request | | | | |
| Disconnection | fee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Disconnection fee | | es for any move-out request | | | |
| Additional fee | information | For more information | on on our additional fees a | and charges, please visit http://www.redene | ergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw | | |
| Solar feed-in t | ariff options | | | | | | |
| Red Energy FI (cents per kWr | T - GST included if any n exported) | 11.10 | | | | | |
| GreenPower option | Charge type | Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage | | | | | |
| 100% | Amount per unit of usage | \$0.0583 (inc. GST) | Red Energy offers 10 information. | Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information. | | | |
| Incentives | | | | | | | |
| Red Energy Re | wards™ | receive one Red En | than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ | | | | |
| Electricity offe | er terms and conditions | | | | | | |
| | | | | m.au/termsandconditions. All times are AES east guarterly if basic or manually read. | ST, unless you have an interval meter, in whic | | |

Contact details and more information

| Retailer | Phone number | Retailer's website |
|------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Red Energy | 13 18 06 | http://www.redenergy.com.au/ |

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545859MR

| Customer type Fue | iel type D | Distributor(s) | Tariff type | Offer type | Release date |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------|----------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| Residential Ele | ectricity E | Indeavour | Single rate with controlled load | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |
| Residential Ele | ectricity E | ndeavour | Single rate with controlled load | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |

ty (

| Contract term | No contract term | | |
|-------------------------|--|--|--|
| Contract expiry details | Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. | | |
| Bill frequency | Flexible billing options | | |

Electricity pricing information

| 1 Jul to 30 Jun | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | | |
|--------------------------------------|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| Anytime Gener | | | | | | |
| First 10.959 kW | h usage per day | 25.50 cents per kW | | 28.05 cents per kWh | | |
| Next 8.219 kWh | usage per day | 25.25 cents per kW | ו | 27.775 cents per kWh | | |
| Remaining usag | je per day | 25.00 cents per kW | 1 | 27.50 cents per kWh | | |
| Daily supply ch | arge | 81.00 cents per day | / | 89.10 cents per day | | |
| Controlled load | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | | |
| | Generally available fo | r limited hours between 10p | | | | |
| All usage | | 10.39 cents per kW | ו | 11.429 cents per kWh | | |
| Daily supply ch | - | 5.50 cents per day | | 6.05 cents per day | | |
| Control Load 2 | Generally available fo | r restricted periods not exce | eding 17 hours | | | |
| All usage | | 13.84 cents per kW | ו | 15.224 cents per kWh | | |
| Daily supply ch | | 5.50 cents per day | | 6.05 cents per day | | |
| Daily supply cha kWh: 'kWh' stand | a rge: a charge that app ds for kilowatt hour and | plies for supplying electricity is the unit of measurement | y to your property for each day t for your electricity usage. | of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. | | |
| Conditional dis | counts | | | | | |
| Pay on Time™ | | | The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above. | | | |
| Price changes | | | | | | |
| Are these price | s fixed? | No | No | | | |
| | ur tariffs or POTD as se ive date of the variation | | litions by notice to you. Notice | will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may b | | |
| Electricity key | contract features | | | | | |
| Cooling off peri | od | 10 business days | | | | |
| Eligibility criter | ia | New customer sign- | -up | | | |
| Meter type | | Smart meter, Smar | t meter (no communications), | Basic meter, Basic meter | | |
| Fees | | | | | | |
| Reconnection f | ee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Reconnection fee (| GST incl) generally applies for a | iny move-in request | | |
| Disconnection | fee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Disconnection fee (| GST incl) generally applies for | any move-out request | | |
| Additional fee i | nformation | For more information | on on our additional fees and cl | narges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw | | |
| Solar feed-in ta | riff options | | | | | |
| | - GST included if any | 11.10 | 11.10 | | | |
| GreenPower option | Charge type | Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage | Description | | | |
| 100% | Amount per unit of usage | \$0.0583 (inc. GST) | Red Energy offers 100% G information. | reenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more | | |
| Incentives | - | | | | | |
| Red Energy Rev | vards™ | receive one Red En | Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ | | | |
| | r terms and conditions | | | | | |

Contact details and more information

| Retailer | Phone number | Retailer's website |
|------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Red Energy | 13 18 06 | http://www.redenergy.com.au/ |

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545862MR

| Customer type | Fuel type | Distributor(s) | Tariff type | Offer type | Release date |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------|----------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| Residential | Electricity | Endeavour | Single rate with controlled load | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |
| Electricity offer | | | | | |

ty

| Contract term | No contract term | | | |
|-------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| Contract expiry details | Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. | | | |
| Bill frequency | Pexible billing options | | | |

Electricity pricing information

| 1 Jul to 30 Jun Anytime Gener | alusage | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) |
|---|--|---|--|---|
| 2 | h usage per day | 25.50 cents per kW | h | 28.05 cents per kWh |
| Next 8.219 kWh | usage per day | 25.25 cents per kW | h | 27.775 cents per kWh |
| | | 25.00 cents per kW | h | 27.50 cents per kWh |
| Daily supply ch | arge | 81.00 cents per da | у | 89.10 cents per day |
| Controlled load | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) |
| Control Load 2 | Generally available fo | r restricted periods not exc | eeding 17 hours | |
| All usage | | 13.84 cents per kW | h | 15.224 cents per kWh |
| Daily supply ch | arge | 5.50 cents per day | | 6.05 cents per day |
| Daily supply ch kWh: 'kWh' stan Conditional dis | ds for kilowatt hour and | plies for supplying electricit d is the unit of measuremen | y to your property for each day t for your electricity usage. | of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. |
| Pay on Time™ | | The 10% discount of charges listed above | | d amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer |
| Price changes | | | | |
| Are these price | s fixed? | No | | |
| We may vary yo after the effect | ur tariffs or POTD as se ive date of the variatio | t out in your terms and con n). | ditions by notice to you. Notice | will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may b |
| Electricity key | contract features | | | |
| Cooling off peri | iod | 10 business days | | |
| Eligibility crite | ria | New customer sign | -up | |
| Meter type | | Smart meter, Sma | rt meter (no communications), | Basic meter, Basic meter |
| Fees | | | | |
| Reconnection fee Fixed rate - Reconnecti | | | GST incl) generally applies for | any move-in request |
| Disconnection | fee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Disconnection fee | (GST incl) generally applies for | any move-out request |
| Additional fee i | nformation | For more informati | on on our additional fees and c | harges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw |
| Solar feed-in ta | ariff options | | | |
| Red Energy FIT (cents per kWh | - GST included if any exported) | 11.10 | | |
| GreenPower option | Charge type | Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage | Description | |
| 100% | Amount per unit of usage | \$0.0583 (inc. GST) | Red Energy offers 100% G information. | GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more |
| Incentives | | | | |
| Red Energy Rev | vards™ | receive one Red Er | ergy Rewards Book on transfer | : information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will ring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximun edenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ |
| Electricity offe | r terms and conditions | | | |
| | nd conditions applicat ic or manually read. | ole to this offer, please visit | https://www.redenergy.com.au/ | termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least |

Contact details and more information

| Retailer | Phone number | Retailer's website |
|------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Red Energy | 13 18 06 | http://www.redenergy.com.au/ |

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545865MR

| Customer type | Fuel type | Distributor(s) | Tariff type | Offer type | Release date |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------|----------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| Residential | Electricity | Endeavour | Single rate with controlled load | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |
| Electricity offer | | | | | |

ty

| Contract term | No contract term |
|-------------------------|--|
| Contract expiry details | Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. |
| Bill frequency | Flexible billing options |

Electricity pricing information

| 1 Jul to 30 Jun | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) |
|--|--|---|--|--|
| Anytime Gener | al usage | | | |
| First 10.959 kW | h usage per day | 25.50 cents per kW | Vh | 28.05 cents per kWh |
| Next 8.219 kWh | usage per day | 25.25 cents per kW | Vh | 27.775 cents per kWh |
| Remaining usag | ge per day | 25.00 cents per kW | Vh | 27.50 cents per kWh |
| Daily supply ch | arge | 81.00 cents per da | ау | 89.10 cents per day |
| Controlled load | i | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) |
| Control Load 1 | Generally available fo | r limited hours between 10 | pm and 7am | |
| All usage | | 10.39 cents per kW | Vh | 11.429 cents per kWh |
| Daily supply ch | arge | 5.50 cents per day | / | 6.05 cents per day |
| Daily supply ch a kWh: 'kWh' stan | arge: a charge that app ds for kilowatt hour and | plies for supplying electricit I is the unit of measuremen | ty to your property for each day nt for your electricity usage. | of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. |
| Conditional dis | counts | | | |
| Pay on Time™ | | The 10% discount charges listed abo | | d amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer |
| Price changes | | | | |
| Are these price | s fixed? | No | | |
| | ur tariffs or POTD as se ive date of the variation | | ditions by notice to you. Notice | will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill (which may |
| Electricity key | contract features | | | |
| Cooling off peri | iod | 10 business days | | |
| Eligibility criteria New cust | | | 1-up | |
| Meter type | | Smart meter, Sma | rt meter (no communications), | Basic meter, Basic meter |
| Fees | | | | |
| Reconnection f | ee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Reconnection fee (| ; (GST incl) generally applies for | any move-in request |
| Disconnection | fee | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Disconnection fee | ; (GST incl) generally applies for | any move-out request |
| Additional fee i | nformation | | | harges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesnsw |
| Solar feed-in ta | ariff options | | | |
| Red Energy FIT (cents per kWh | - GST included if any exported) | 11.10 | | |
| GreenPower option | Charge type | Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage | Description | |
| 100% | Amount per unit of usage | \$0.0583 (inc. GST) | Red Energy offers 100% C information. | ireenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for mo |
| Incentives | | | | |
| Red Energy Rewards [™] receive one Red | | receive one Red Er | nergy Rewards Book on transfer | information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers w ring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maxim edenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ |
| Electricity offe | r terms and conditions | | | |
| For full terms a | nd conditions applicab ic or manually read. | le to this offer, please visit | https://www.redenergy.com.au/ | termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter or at least |

Contact details and more information

| Retailer | Phone number | Retailer's website |
|------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Red Energy | 13 18 06 | http://www.redenergy.com.au/ |

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Living Energy Saver - RED545868MR

| Customer type | Fuel type | Distributor(s) | Tariff type | Offer type | Release date |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------|-------------|--------------|--------------|
| Residential | Electricity | Endeavour | Single rate | Market offer | 25-Jul-2018 |
| Electricity offer | | | | | |

| EI | e | C | tri | cı | ty | ot | ter |
|----|---|---|-----|----|----|----|-----|
|----|---|---|-----|----|----|----|-----|

| Contract term | No contract term |
|-------------------------|--|
| Contract expiry details | Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. |
| Bill frequency | Flexible billing options |

Electricity pricing information

| 1 Jul to 30 Jun | | Price (exc. GST) | | Price (inc. GST) | | |
|---|---|---|--|---|-------------------|--|
| Anytime General usa | ge | | | | | |
| irst 10.959 kWh usage per day | | 25.50 cents per kW | h | 28.05 cents per kWh | | |
| Next 8.219 kWh usage | e per day | 25.25 cents per kW | h | 27.775 cents per kWh | | |
| Remaining usage per | day | 25.00 cents per kW | h | 27.50 cents per kWh | | |
| Daily supply charge | | 81.00 cents per da | | 89.10 cents per day | | |
| Daily supply charge: a Wh: 'kWh' stands for Conditional discounts | kilowatt hour and i | ies for supplying electricit is the unit of measuremen | y to your property for each d t for your electricity usage. | ay of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. | | |
| Pay on Time™ | | | The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above. | | | |
| Price changes | | | | | | |
| Are these prices fixed | 1? | No | | | | |
| We may vary your tari after the effective da | ffs or POTD as set te of the variation | out in your terms and con). | ditions by notice to you. Noti | ce will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next b | oill (which may b | |
| Electricity key contra | ct features | | | | | |
| Cooling off period | | 10 business days | 10 business days | | | |
| Eligibility criteria | | New customer sign | -up | | | |
| Meter type | | Smart meter, Sma | rt meter (no communication | i), Basic meter, Basic meter | | |
| Fees | | | | | | |
| Reconnection fee | | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Reconnection fee (| GST incl) generally applies for | or any move-in request | | |
| Disconnection fee | | Fixed rate - \$41.25 Disconnection fee | (GST incl) generally applies | or any move-out request | | |
| Additional fee informa | ation | For more informati | on on our additional fees and | charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservice | echargesnsw | |
| Solar feed-in tariff o | ptions | | | | | |
| Red Energy FIT - GST (cents per kWh export | included if any ted) | 11.10 | | | | |
| GreenPower Cha option | arge type | Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage | Description | | | |
| | ount per unit of age | \$0.0583 (inc. GST) | Red Energy offers 100% information. | o GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 1 | .31 806 for more | |
| Incentives | | | | | | |
| Red Energy Rewards™ | | receive one Red Er | Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. For more information see https://redenergy.frequentvalues.com.au/. Eligible customers will receive one Red Energy Rewards Book on transferring to Red and a 2nd book on the 12 month anniversary of your account (maximum 24 months access). For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions/ | | | |
| Electricity offer term | s and conditions | | | | | |
| For full terms and con quarterly if basic or n | | e to this offer, please visit | https://www.redenergy.com.a | u/termsandconditions. Billing frequency is monthly for a smart meter | r or at least | |

Contact details and more information

| Retailer | Phone number | Retailer's website |
|------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| Red Energy | 13 18 06 | http://www.redenergy.com.au/ |

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au